M. A. Mills COFFINS PRICE LIST

Funeral Service

Here At M. A. Mills we offer a large selection of coffins ranging from veneered to willow,

Below are the prices for the Coffins/ American Caskets we can provide.

[York

White York
Lincoln
Mildale
Norbury
Buxton
Conway
Haddon
Tissington
Canterbury
Clifton
Derwent
Mayfield
Hartington
Repton
Ashbourne
Rutland
Carsington
Sherwood
Ascot
Derby
Chester

American Caskets

Colourful Coffins
Woollen

Willow
Cardboard
Children’s

\_

£380.00 \

£400.00
£380.00
£380.00
£380.00
£380.00
£400.00
£420.00
£400.00
£400.00
£400.00
£480.00
£420.00
£420.00
£460.00
£480.00
£380.00
£380.00
£580.00
£760.00
£760.00
£780.00
From £1,500.00

£720.00
£820.00
£660.00
£280.00
POA




